

THE SARAWAK CLUB

JALAN TAMAN BUDAYA, 93000 KUCHING

TEL: 082-242299 FAX: 082-245654

Email: info@ sarawakclub.com

VISA/MASTERCARD AUTO DEBIT

I hereby authorize SARAWAK CLUB to autom membership No. is	natically bill one o	f the Master/Visa cards as specified below, my	Sarawak Club
1. If your bill is for the same amount * Mont (*Please delete where appropriate) Bill my regular monthly charge of RM _		nnually, check here and fill in transaction amou 1aster/Visa.	unt:
	r/Visa card. Since	my payment amount varies each month, I will rge prior to each scheduled transaction date.	receive written
I can be contacted at the following numbers	:		
H/Phone: Telepho	one No:	Fax No:	
Email:			
Note: Please tell us how long you want us to autor	matically bill your	Master/Visa Card. (Please Tick √ one)	
 This authorization is valid for one year This authorization is valid until this A photocopy of the Master/Visa car 	date:		
PRIMARY MASTER/VISA CARD ACC	OUNT	ALTERNATIVE MASTER/VISA ACCO	UNT
Name on Card (exactly as printed)		Name on Card (exactly as Printed)	
Billing Address for Card (Street, Apartment)	Billing Address for Card (Street, Apartment)	
City, State		City, State	
Post Code		Post Code Card Number	
Expire Date		Expire Date	-
Signature	Date	Signature	Date

In consideration of SARAWAK CLUB agreeing to accept my auto debit authorization, I agree that:

- I must inform SARAWAK CLUB in writing of any changes pertaining to the credit card, including new account numbers, expiry dates, termination or cancellation of credit card accounts at least 7 days before 10th of each new month.
- Payment date shall be the 10th day of the following month from the month of the Statement of Accounts.
- SARAWAK CLUB reserve the right, at its own discretion, to change the Terms and Conditions herein prior notice to me.
- Sarawak club shall not be responsible if the transaction is not honoured by the credit card centres for whatever reason.
- This authorization will remain effective notwithstanding my death, incapacity or revocation of this authorization by any other means until SARWAK CLUB receives a written notice of the same.
- SARAWAK CLUB shall not held responsible or liable for any claims, loss, damages, costs and/or expense arising from the successful and unsuccessful processing of the debit or failure to debit due to exceeding credit limit, malfunction of the system, electricity failure and for other factors beyond the control of Sarawak Club.
- I hereby agree to indemnify and keep SARAWAK CLUB indemnified against claims, losses, damages, costs and/or expenses which SARAWAK CLUB may suffer or incur as a result or my authorization to debit my credit card account.
- This authorization shall remain binding upon me until SARAWAK CLUB's Receipt of my written notification to cancel the authorization provided debits submitted before receipt of the cancellation notice shall continue to be honoured. SARAWAK CLUB is entitled to disallow any debit from my credit card upon written notice of my death or bankruptcy.